Position

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Worker I

Medical Records Technician I

Mental Health Clinician |

Licensed Mental Health Worker

Mental Health Clinician |

Extra Help Office Assistant Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Northside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Northside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Northside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Northside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Northside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Northside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Northside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Northside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Northside

Total Wages

$80,596

$54,182

$42,940

$39,970

$31.870

$28,069

$21,310

$21,052

$9,057

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,840

$38,499

$36,226

$26,740

$37,608

$20,984

$0

$13,264

$5,633



