Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mental Health Clinician II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Northside	\$80,596	\$48,840
Mental Health Worker II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Northside	\$54,182	\$38,499
Medical Records Technician II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Northside	\$42,940	\$36,226
Mental Health Clinician I		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Northside	\$39,970	\$26,740
Licensed Mental Health Worker		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Northside	\$31,870	\$37,608
Mental Health Clinician I		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Northside	\$28,069	\$20,984
Extra Help Office Assistant III		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Northside	\$21,310	\$0
Mental Health Clinician I		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Northside	\$21,052	\$13,264
Mental Health Clinician I		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Northside	\$9,057	\$5,633